
Regionmesterskap Akershus 2023 

Resultat Skrukkelisjøen 26. februar 2023 

Herrer Senior 
Nr. Navn Forening Vekt 

1 Emil Fallet Rud Perca SFK 9292 

2 Terje Tørmoen Perca SFK 7712 

3 Tommy Iversen Perca SFK 6837 

4 Per Erik Hellerud Perca SFK 6383 

5 Jonas Bekkedal Perca SFK 3384 

6 Martin Espelid Eidsvoll Skog JFF 2992 

7 Eirik Gundersen Lillestrøm Sportsfiskere 1862 

8 Kjell-Arne Skogby  943 

 

Herrer Veteran 
Nr. Navn Forening Vekt 

1 Erik Tjernsmo  Perca SFK 7218 

2 Atle Nordheim Eidsvoll Skog JFF 6659 

3 Bjørn Huus Eidsvoll Skog JFF 6493 

4 Øyvind Norli Bærum Sportsfiskere 6135 

5 Knut Gullbekk Bærum Sportsfiskere 3628 

6 Terje Dahlen Eidsvoll Skog JFF 3615 

7 Knut Hoftvedt Lillestrøm SF 2869 

8 Leiv Joar Kvehaugen Perca SFK 2710 

9 Ove Lauten Gjerdrum JFF 2654 

10 Jan Espelid Eidsvoll Skog JFF 2603 

11 Egil Merli Gjerdum SFK 2490 

12 Ole Jørgen Steen Bærum Sportsfiskere 2400 

13 Atle Wenger Perca SFK 2109 

14 Rune Merli Udnes 1588 

15 Jens Kåre Skovseth Eidsvoll Skog JFF 1371 

16 Terje Ranheim Eidsvoll Skog JFF 90 

 

Herrer E. Veteran 
Nr. Navn Forening Vekt 

1 Reidar Moen Eidsvoll Skog JFF 3188 

2 Kjell Hammershaug Bærum Sportsfiskere 1067 

 

Damer Senior 
Nr. Navn Forening Vekt 

1 Nina Tørmoen Perca SFK 4136 

2 Emma K. Dalen Eidsvoll Skog JFF 3043 

 

Junior E. Gutter 
Nr. Navn Forening Vekt 

1 August Jensen Nittedal og Hakkadal Skog JFF 2542 

2 Håvard Klokkerud Nittedal og Hakkadal Skog JFF 2123 

3 Per Håkon Spenningsby Nittedal og Hakkadal Skog JFF 1222 



 

Barn 
Nr. Navn Forening Vekt 

1 Oliver Osmo Skogby  279 

2 Bjørn Berg Aasbø Eidsvoll Skog JFF 150 
 

Regionmestere Akershus 2023 

Herrer 

Plassering Navn Forening Vekt 

Gull Emil Fallet Rud Perca SFK 9292 

Sølv Terje Tørmoen Perca SFK 7712 

Bronse Erik Tjernsmo  Perca SFK 7218 
 

Damer 

Plassering Navn Forening Vekt 

Gull Nina Tørmoen Perca SFK 4136 

Sølv Emma K. Dalen Eidsvoll Skog JFF 3043 
 

Junior E. Gutt 

Plassering Navn Forening Vekt 

Gull August Jensen Nittedal og Hakkadal Skog JFF 2542 

Sølv Håvard Klokkerud Nittedal og Hakkadal Skog JFF 2123 

Bronse Per Håkon Spenningsby Nittedal og Hakkadal Skog JFF 1222 
 

Regionmestere lag Akershus 2023 

GULL 

Perca SFK 1 

Navn Forening Vekt 

Emil Fallet Rud Perca SFK 9292 

Terje Tørmoen Perca SFK 7712 

Per Erik Hellerud Perca SFK 6383 

 Sum 23387 

 

SØLV 

Perca SFK 2 

Navn Forening Vekt 

Tommy Iversen Perca SFK 6837 

Nina Tørmoen Perca SFK 4136 

Erik Tjernsmo  Perca SFK 7218 

 Sum 18191 

 



 

BRONSE 

Eidsvoll Skog JFF 

Navn Forening Vekt 

Atle Nordheim Eidsvoll Skog JFF 6659 

Emma K. Dalen Eidsvoll Skog JFF 3043 

Terje Dahlen Eidsvoll Skog JFF 3615 

 Sum 13317 

 

 

 


